       Borks VIP Range – Notice Boards for Pins
Product Code Description Width (mm) Height (mm) Unit RRP
VOP10001305 Notice Board for Pins 1000 1305 Each £    190
VOP15001305 Notice Board for Pins 1500 1305 Each £    236
VOP20001305 Notice Board for Pins 2000 1305 Each £    272
VOP25001305 Notice Board for Pins 2500 1305 Each £    341
VOP30001305 Notice Board for Pins 3000 1305 Each £    409
VOP0610001305 Tonus 1000 1305 Each £    350
VOP0615001305 Tonus 1500 1305 Each £    443
VOP0620001305 Tonus 2000 1305 Each £    568
VOP0625001305 Tonus 2500 1305 Each £    710
VOP0630001305 Tonus 3000 1305 Each £    851
VOP2610001305 Topas 1000 1305 Each £    383
VOP2615001305 Topas 1500 1305 Each £    502
VOP2620001305 Topas 2000 1305 Each £    669
VOP2625001305 Topas 2500 1305 Each £    836
VOP2630001305 Topas 3000 1305 Each £ 1,003
VOP2810001305 Lime 1000 1305 Each £    323
VOP2815001305 Lime 1500 1305 Each £    403
VOP2820001305 Lime 2000 1305 Each £    536
VOP2825001305 Lime 2500 1305 Each £    671
VOP2830001305 Lime 3000 1305 Each £    805
VOP2910001305 Orange 1000 1305 Each £    317
VOP2915001305 Orange 1500 1305 Each £    398
VOP2920001305 Orange 2000 1305 Each £    530
VOP2925001305 Orange 2500 1305 Each £    663
VOP2930001305 Orange 3000 1305 Each £    794
Crowson & Ward Ltd
Boleness Road, Wisbech, Cambs. PE13 2RB
Tel: 01945 428891     Fax: 01945 476141
Email: louise@crowson-ward.co.uk                        Website:  www.crowson-ward.co.uk